1140
1120

e
2 — I_@_;'«'slu
i = 11bd | =
’ (3] N gl
N 4 ;! |
: .;Eﬁ ID 8110 IEE— ;-:“_, é
Il o
=
o
[ ‘\‘F!LJ; = 11
____,;H. 89 ’E‘g—
L | | | 18|
1120
1130

1130
2 1120
T i_-
2]
[/}
N
/ 9480
@\ 9386 46
B,o‘p
>
/ o . [
3 <+ " Il
e H— m ? 1
o = " o‘ N m.
= \ 7 e} ©
| ®
6t Y
9 9398 40 @
M . ’
2 Section A—A(1/5)
L (Detail of Manhole)
1
@ 28| Level gauge 113/4" PTFE tube Type
/ 1414; | 27 | Steamn Inlet 1|3/4" SUS304 | Adapter
A I I,gél < 26| Steam Outlet 1 3/4: STS304
L [ofx 25| Steam Pipe 1 |3/4 STS304 Outlet
* Br—1 oL
—_— 24| Inform plate 1 | B5 size PVC
o i 1bd T~ 23| Name plate 1 | 160x120x0.5t | SUS304
R 5 I ) 8' 22| Chain 1 [L=350
7
Z | 21| Dust cap(634-B) | 1 | 2" Outlet
N 2, | 20 | Adapter(633—F) 1 [2° |
o 19| Ball valve 12" I
18| Outlet elbow & pipe | 1 |2” Outlet
17| Plain/spring washer [4/4 ] 3/8"
—EEI IEE— 16| Hex head bolt/Nut | 4 | 3/8*1"1/4
o » N
3/4
§ || D ¢l110 | | 2 o 15| Ball valve 1|3/ - Air vent
] 14 | Socket w/Plug 1 | 8A(1/47)
13| Safety valve 1 | 20A(3/4")
12| Eye nut 8 [M12
11| Hinge bolt 8 | M12x80
8' 10| Hex bolt w/U—nut | 1 | 3/8%1"1/4 f. Hinge
9 | Pin C w/E—ring 8 | 210 SUS304
EPDM
3 gl : (r:as':\etl fl : :f::x 15;: SUS304
= lanhole ftlange
15 S —~ T [ & g x
i _/ 6 | Manhole cover 1 | 2480x15t
] § 5 | Truss head bolt/nut | 8 | M8x30
- — X 4 | Upper frame ass’y | 1 | B0*50%4t
(=] O
g' I \ \ \l | | I 9‘ 3 | Frame as?y 1 | 65x65x12x4t
2 | Pallet ass’y 1 | D50x30x1.4t/FB$t
l \ \ 1\20 1| Tank ass’y 1 | Al 4t SUS304
| VN 1130 No] DESCRIPTION  [aT'v[ DWG No./sizZE |MATERIAL | REMARKS
@ TOLERANCE | DATE: 14.6.8 All SUS304 :‘(75
DESIGN e SUS Container(28108-06) | s+
1050 Liter’
2 Safety valve 1 3.5kg/cm3 air creoK DWG No ¢ ! SHEE
1 - 1 20 kpa pre APP'D | S.W.Kim KS—S1500-A1—1
an - =X = =
200 kpa__| hydrauic A A28
No. DESCRIPTION QT'Y| allowable pressure Test REMARKS KOOKSONG CO., LTD.




